



**CITY OF BROOKVILLE
PARKER AVENUE ROADWAY EXTENSION
BID TABULATION**

May 24, 2016

REF. ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	BRUMBAUGH CONSTRUCTION ARCANUM, OHIO		DOUBLE JAY CONSTRUCTION ENGLEWOOD, OHIO		BARRETT PAVING MATERIALS FRANKLIN, OHIO		
NO.	NO.	MEASURE	QTY.	COST	COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
1	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,037.50	\$7,037.50	\$1,590.00	\$1,590.00	\$4,295.00	\$4,295.00
2	202	CURB REMOVED	FT	61	\$5.00	\$305.00	\$4.00	\$244.00	\$8.00	\$488.00	\$7.00	\$427.00
3	203	EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	484	\$16.00	\$7,744.00	\$23.00	\$11,132.00	\$15.50	\$7,502.00	\$48.00	\$23,232.00
4	204	EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE AND STRUCTURAL EMBANKMENT, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	80	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$70.00	\$5,600.00	\$45.30	\$3,624.00	\$68.00	\$5,440.00
5	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	1025	\$2.00	\$2,050.00	\$1.00	\$1,025.00	\$1.60	\$1,640.00	\$1.00	\$1,025.00
6	204	GEOGRID, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	200	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$6.50	\$1,300.00	\$6.40	\$1,280.00	\$6.50	\$1,300.00
7	207	DITCH CHECK DAMS (PER DM-4.4)	EACH	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$235.00	\$235.00	\$315.00	\$315.00
8	207	INLET PROTECTION (PER DM-4.4)	EACH	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$165.00	\$330.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
9	254	1-1/4" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	76	\$20.00	\$1,520.00	\$12.00	\$912.00	\$12.65	\$961.40	\$35.00	\$2,660.00
10	301	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22	C.Y.	72	\$150.00	\$10,800.00	\$143.00	\$10,296.00	\$148.50	\$10,692.00	\$165.00	\$11,880.00
11	304	AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	240	\$40.00	\$9,600.00	\$45.00	\$10,800.00	\$41.25	\$9,900.00	\$50.00	\$12,000.00
12	407	TACK COAT	GAL.	57	\$4.00	\$228.00	\$5.50	\$313.50	\$6.60	\$376.20	\$3.00	\$171.00
13	441	1-3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	C.Y.	42	\$210.00	\$8,820.00	\$145.00	\$6,090.00	\$154.00	\$6,468.00	\$175.00	\$7,350.00
14	442	1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 9.5 mm, TYPE A, (448) PG 70-22M	C.Y.	33	\$200.00	\$6,600.00	\$195.00	\$6,435.00	\$203.50	\$6,715.50	\$350.00	\$11,550.00
15	452	9" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT	S.Y.	109	\$75.00	\$8,175.00	\$55.00	\$5,995.00	\$51.60	\$5,624.40	\$62.00	\$6,758.00
16	601	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE C	C.Y.	6	\$90.00	\$540.00	\$60.00	\$360.00	\$94.05	\$564.30	\$120.00	\$720.00
17	602	CONCRETE MASONARY	C.Y.	0.46	\$4,000.00	\$1,840.00	\$1,000.00	\$460.00	\$1,750.00	\$805.00	\$1,400.00	\$644.00
18	609	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN	FT	599	\$18.00	\$10,782.00	\$21.00	\$12,579.00	\$21.20	\$12,698.80	\$17.00	\$10,183.00
19	611	4" PVC SDR-35 CONDUIT, TYPE B	FT.	50	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$13.00	\$650.00
20	611	6" PVC SDR-35 CONDUIT, TYPE B	FT.	50	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$14.50	\$725.00
21	611	8" PVC SDR-35 CONDUIT, TYPE B	FT.	50	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$16.00	\$800.00
22	611	15" RCP CL-IV STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	5	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$62.00	\$310.00	\$127.00	\$635.00	\$120.00	\$600.00
23	611	18" RCP CL-III STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	31	\$60.00	\$1,860.00	\$54.00	\$1,674.00	\$51.50	\$1,596.50	\$125.00	\$3,875.00
24	611	18" CPSLP STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	24	\$65.00	\$1,560.00	\$57.00	\$1,368.00	\$51.05	\$1,225.20	\$85.00	\$2,040.00
25	611	24" CPSLP STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	292	\$60.00	\$17,520.00	\$60.00	\$17,520.00	\$48.75	\$14,235.00	\$80.00	\$23,360.00
26	611	TYPE 3 STORM MANHOLE, AS PER PLAN	EACH	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,884.00	\$1,884.00	\$3,325.00	\$3,325.00
27	611	TYPE 2-3 CATCH BASIN, AS PER PLAN	EACH	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,894.00	\$1,894.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00
28	611	TYPE 1A CATCH BASIN, AS PER PLAN	EACH	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,188.00	\$6,376.00	\$4,550.00	\$9,100.00
29	611	8" PVC SDR-35 SANITARY SEWER LATERAL, AS PER PLAN	FT.	89	\$50.00	\$4,450.00	\$56.00	\$4,984.00	\$59.10	\$5,259.90	\$72.00	\$6,408.00
30	611	8" PVC SDR-35 SANITARY SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	300	\$55.00	\$16,500.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$52.60	\$15,780.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00
31	611	TYPE 3 SANITARY MANHOLE, AS PER PLAN	EACH	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,295.00	\$3,295.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00
32	611	SANITARY CLEANOUT, AS PER PLAN	EACH	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$794.00	\$1,588.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
33	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,569.00	\$5,569.00	\$12,800.00	\$12,800.00
34	638	6" DI CL-51 WATER MAIN	FT.	37	\$60.00	\$2,220.00	\$58.00	\$2,146.00	\$61.00	\$2,257.00	\$100.00	\$3,700.00
35	638	8" DI CL-51 WATER SERVICE	FT.	75	\$70.00	\$5,250.00	\$64.00	\$4,800.00	\$61.40	\$4,605.00	\$98.00	\$7,350.00
36	638	8" x 8" TAPPING SLEEVE, VALVE, AND VALVE BOX	EACH	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,409.00	\$3,409.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
37	638	FIRE HYDRANT EXTENDED AND ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$990.00	\$990.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
38	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	2228	\$3.00	\$6,684.00	\$3.00	\$6,684.00	\$4.10	\$9,134.80	\$1.50	\$3,342.00
TOTAL						\$158,198.00		\$149,915.00		\$153,878.00		\$210,325.00